CVSI[PIRINT

IMPRENTA ONLINE USA

From:

Imprenta online USA | Servicios de impresién
CVS Motion Digital Design Llc

233 Verona Ave Newark, NJ 07104

Trade ID: 47-3349293
soporte@cvsprint.com

To:

estanislaobanegas8

USA
estanislaobanegas8@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 BUSINESS CARDS - QTY: 250 - COLOR 2

SIDES

10 TSHIRTS - SHORT SLEEVE / LOGO
PRINT: FRONT & BACK

1 SET-UP AND DESIGN INCLUDED
1 SHIPPING COST / NO INCLUDED

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price

$50.42

$15.00

$0.00
$0.00

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

QUO-1219

January 29, 2024
February 28, 2024

Adjust
0%

0%

0%
0.00%

$213.70

Sub Total

$50.42

$150.00

$0.00
$0.00

$200.42
$13.28

$213.70

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Imprenta online USA Servicios de impresion | cvsprint.com |
soporte@cvsprint.com
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