

From:

Imprenta online USA | Servicios de impresión

CVS Motion Digital Design Llc 233 Verona Ave Newark, NJ 07104 Trade ID: 47-3349293

Trade ID: 47-3349293 soporte@cvsprint.com

Total	\$213.70
Valid Until	February 28, 2024
Quote Date	January 29, 2024
Quote Number	QUO-1219

To:

estanislaobanegas8 USA

estanislaobanegas8@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	BUSINESS CARDS - QTY: 250 - COLOR 2 SIDES	\$50.42	0%	\$50.42
10	TSHIRTS - SHORT SLEEVE / LOGO PRINT: FRONT & BACK	\$15.00	0%	\$150.00
1	SET-UP AND DESIGN INCLUDED	\$0.00	0%	\$0.00
1	SHIPPING COST / NO INCLUDED	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00

Total	\$213.70
Tax	\$13.28
Sub Total	\$200.42

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require deposit upfront before work commences.